 Family models declaration letter.
2016-1-18
We
HELIWAY TOYS
Of
Wenguan Road, Chenghai District, Shantou City, Guangdong Province, China
（address）
Declare under our sole responsibility that the product
Product: REMOTE CONTROL FLIGHT VEHICLE SERIES
FCC ID: 2AG7S0420905
Model No.:  301, 302, 303, 305, 307, 309, 310, 501, 502, 503, 505, 507, 509, 510,701,
702, 703, 705, 707, 709, 710, 901, 902, 903, 904, 905, 906, 907, 908, 909, 910, 901A,
902A, 903A, 904A, 905A, 906A, 907A, 908A, 909A, 910A, 901S, 902S, 903S, 904S,
905S, 906S, 907S, 908S, 909S, 910S, 901G, 902G, 903G, 904G, 905G, 906G, 907G,
908G, 909G, 910G, 901H, 902H, 903H, 904H, 905H, 906H, 907H, 908H, 909H, 910H,
AA0150, AA0151, AA0170, AA0178, AA0179, ZQ0420, ZQ0650, ZQ0660
All models have the same constructions, circuit diagram and PCB layout. Only model
name is different. Unless otherwise stated.
Sincerely,
Factory Director
E-mail:     heliwaytoys@hotmail.com
Phone:     0754-85634835
Fax:        0754-85635836
Address:    WENGUAN ROAD,CHENGHAI DISTRICT,SHANTOU CITY GUANGDONG
PROVINCE,CHINA